® brembo

SHOE
S 23 501

The S 23 501 brake shoe is synonymous
with reliability

Brembo brake shoes of original equipment quality
guarantee the safe and reliable performance of your
drum braking system. All Brembo brake shoes are
accompanied by a ECE-R90 homologation certificate.

v/ OE-equivalent
Brembo quality
ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

CL LKL

Durability

Technical specifications

EAN code Diameter
8432500640289 e 185 mm
Width Braking system

31 mm Fiat-Bendix

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES



https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/brakeshoe/S_23_501?compatibility=true

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

39722199 AUTOBIANCHI
39722399 AUTOBIANCHI
4216652 AUTOBIANCHI
4352373 AUTOBIANCHI
43523735 AUTOBIANCHI
4373442 AUTOBIANCHI
4382264 AUTOBIANCHI
53721199 AUTOBIANCHI
557201199 AUTOBIANCHI
57201114 AUTOBIANCHI
5880891 AUTOBIANCHI
5881040 AUTOBIANCHI
5881214 AUTOBIANCHI
588144 AUTOBIANCHI
5888144 AUTOBIANCHI
5890763 AUTOBIANCHI
6555881214 AUTOBIANCHI
6557201323 AUTOBIANCHI
655881040 AUTOBIANCHI
7074668 AUTOBIANCHI
7075551 AUTOBIANCHI
7075552 AUTOBIANCHI
71738375 AUTOBIANCHI
77362424 AUTOBIANCHI
94973449 AUTOBIANCHI
95880891 AUTOBIANCHI
9948235 AUTOBIANCHI
9948240 AUTOBIANCHI
0000004382264 FIAT
0000005882011 FIAT
0000005889221 FIAT
0000005889222 FIAT
0000005889286 FIAT
0000005889289 FIAT
00985853528 FIAT
39722199 FIAT
39722399 FIAT
4216652 FIAT
4352373 FIAT
4373442 FIAT
4382264 FIAT
4460028 FIAT
53721199 FIAT
557201199 FIAT

57201114 FIAT



5880891 FIAT

5881040 FIAT
5881050 FIAT
5881214 FIAT
5881964 FIAT
5882011 FIAT
5888144 FIAT
5889222 FIAT
5889286 FIAT
5890763 FIAT
6000009016 FIAT
6557201124 FIAT
6557201323 FIAT
655881040 FIAT
7074668 FIAT
7075551 FIAT
7075552 FIAT
71738375 FIAT
77362292 FIAT
77362318 FIAT
77362423 FIAT
77362424 FIAT
7736790 FIAT
94973449 FIAT
95880891 FIAT
95882091 FIAT
9948235 FIAT
9948237 FIAT
9948240 FIAT
39722199 INNOCENTI
39722399 INNOCENTI
4216652 INNOCENTI
4352373 INNOCENTI
4373442 INNOCENTI
4382264 INNOCENTI
53721199 INNOCENTI
557201199 INNOCENTI
57201114 INNOCENTI
5880891 INNOCENTI
5881040 INNOCENTI
5881214 INNOCENTI
5888144 INNOCENTI
5890763 INNOCENTI
6557201323 INNOCENTI
655881040 INNOCENTI
7074668 INNOCENTI
7075551 INNOCENTI

7075552 INNOCENTI



94973449

95880891

9948235

9948240

39722199

39722399

4216652

4352373

4373442

4382264

53721199

557201199

57201114

5880891

5881040

5881214

5888144

5890763

6557201323

655881040

7074668

7075551

7075552

94973449

95880891

9948235

9948240

4431356

5881214

985853528

SE021165299A

SE022165299A

SE028165299A

SE028165299B

SE138165209A

SE141165209A

SE4162186

XE028165299B

3516112

677530

1300150

39722199

39722399

4216652

4352373

4373442

4382264

46602666

INNOCENTI

INNOCENTI

INNOCENTI

INNOCENTI

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

LANCIA

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

VOLVO

VOLVO

ZASTAVA

ZASTAVA

ZASTAVA

ZASTAVA

ZASTAVA

ZASTAVA

ZASTAVA

ZASTAVA



46619312 ZASTAVA

46619313 ZASTAVA
46619464 ZASTAVA
46619465 ZASTAVA
46627513 ZASTAVA
46627514 ZASTAVA
53721199 ZASTAVA
557201199 ZASTAVA
57201114 ZASTAVA
5880891 ZASTAVA
5881040 ZASTAVA
5881214 ZASTAVA
5888144 ZASTAVA
5890763 ZASTAVA
6557201323 ZASTAVA
655881040 ZASTAVA
7074668 ZASTAVA
7075551 ZASTAVA
7075552 ZASTAVA
94973449 ZASTAVA
95880891 ZASTAVA
9948235 ZASTAVA

9948240 ZASTAVA



